Upcoming Sales:

Kist Livestock Auction

Friday, February 23rd--- Brenner Angus Bull Sale

Monday, February 26th--- Weigh Up Cow & Bull Sale

Wednesday, February 28st--- Reqular Feeder Sale

Saturday, March 2nd ----- Stock Cow and Bred Heifer Sale

Wilton, ND

St Anthony, ND
Ft Rice, ND

St Anthony, ND
Flasher, ND
Mckenzie, ND
Ft Rice, ND
Steele, ND
Carson, ND

St Anthony, ND
Lemmon, SD
New Salem, ND
Baldwin, ND
Burlington, ND
Woodworth, ND
Ft Rice, ND
Mandan, ND
Kramer, ND
Mckenzie, ND
Bismarck, ND
New Salem, ND
Baldwin, ND
New Salem, ND
Bismarck, ND
Turtle Lake, ND
Mandan, ND
Hazen, ND
Burlington, ND
Kramer, ND
New Salem, ND
Hazen, ND
Burlington, ND
Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND

Glen Ullin, ND
Wilton, ND

Market Report for Wednesday, February 21, 2024

Steers

7 BIK Str

6 Blk/Bwf Str

7 Blk Str Shots

43 Blk/Bwf Str

13 Blk/Bwf Str Shots
41 Blk Str

34 Blk Str Shots

7 Blk Str Shots

11 Blk Str Shots

5 Blk Str Shots

18 Blk Str Shots

10 BIk/Bwf Str Shots
76 Mxd Str Shots

54 Wf Str Shots

30 Mxd Str Shots

69 Blk Str Shots

55 Wf Str Shots

10 BIk/Bwf Str Shots
12 Blk Str

80 Char Str

10 Blk/Bwf Str Shots
90 Mxd Str Shots

36 Blk Str Shots

79 Blk/Bwf Str Shots
23 Blk Str Shots

33 Mxd Str Shots

79 Blk Str Shots

156 Wf Str Shots

40 Blk/Bwf Str Shots
44 Blk Str Shots

64 Blk/Bwf Str Shots
40 W Str Shots

28 Blk Str Shots

10 BIk/Bwf Str Shots

Heifers
7 Blk/Bwf Hfr
8 Blk Hfr

WGT

WGT

410
389
429
524
538
581
579
589
575
578
609
579
593
606
625
684
649
675
685
687
715
692
662
718
733
719
726
758
778
808
854
808
854

857

376
361

SCWT
396.00
392.50
369.00
341.00
328.00
325.50
322.00
318.00
316.00
314.00
311.00
310.00
301.50
300.00
298.00
285.50
282.50
281.00
277.50
270.25
269.50
269.50
269.00
268.00
265.00
263.00
257.00
255.00
249.50
247.00
240.00
238.00
234.50

227.50

346.00
335.00

2,805 Cattle Sold

$SSHD

1624
1527
1584
1788
1764
1891
1865
1874
1817
1815
1895
1795
1787
1817
1858
1952
1833
1897
1902
1857
1927
1864
1780
1925
1944
1891
1865
1935
1940
1995
2050
1922
2002

1949

1300
1208



Tappen, ND
Center, ND
Mandan, ND
Ft Rice, ND
Berthold, ND
Stanley, ND
Flasher, ND
Carson, ND
Tappen, ND
Kief, ND
Steele, ND
Ft Rice, ND
Stanley, ND
Lemmon, Sd
Mandan, ND

New Salem, ND

Flasher, ND

New Salem, ND

Garrison, ND
Steele, ND

Woodworth, ND

Ft Rice, ND
Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND

Turtle Lake, ND

Flasher, ND
Berthold, ND
McClusky, ND

7 Blk Hfr Shots

9 Blk Hfr Shots

8 Blk Hfr

7 Blk HFr Shots

4 Blk Hfr Shots

9 Mxd Hfr Shots

16 Blk Hfr Shots

4 Blk Hfr Shots

5 Blk Hfr Shots

8 Blk/Bwf Hfr Shots
9 Blk Hfr Shots

13 Blk Hfr Shots

17 Red/Blk Hfr Shots
16 Blk Hfr Shots

11 BIk Hfr Shots

15 Blk Hfr Shots

79 Blk Hfr Shots

8 Blk Hfr Shots

12 Red/Blk Hfr Shots
33 Blk Hfr Shots

13 Mxd Hfr Shots

37 Blk Hfr Shots

22 Blk Hfr Shots

23 Blk Hfr Shots

17 BIk Hfr Shots

72 Blk/Bwf Hfr Shots
10 Blk/Bwf Hfr Shots
15 Blk Hfr Shots

416
437
443
450
494
458
504
505
536
553
561
568
537
555
577
589
597
573
569
657
616
663
693
690
671
684
708
745

316.00
315.00
315.00
310.00
310.00
310.00
306.00
303.00
299.00
289.00
286.50
284.50
280.00
279.00
277.00
275.00
275.00
275.00
273.00
268.00
262.50
262.00
258.50
258.50
258.00
251.75
251.00
250.00

1316
1375
1394
1395
1531
1421
1543
1530
1603
1597
1606
1616
1504
1549
1599
1619
1641
1574
1553
1760
1617
1736
1792
1783
1732
1721
1775
1863

High Yielding Cows: $1.01 - $1.11, Medium Yielding Cows: $0.90 - $1.00, Low Yielding Cows: $0.79 - $0.89, Good Fed

Cows: $1.11-$1.22

Super High Yielding Bulls: $1.23 - $1.33, High Yielding Bulls: $1.12-$1.22, Low Yielding Bulls: $1.01-$1.11
For more information call Kist Livestock at 701-663-9573, Bill Kist at 701-226-6378, Jerry Kist at 701-471-4450,

or Matt Lachenmeier at 701-426-7638






